568
INSULATED TOOLS
568568
1000V 11 PIECE 1/2" DRIVE SOCKET AND DRIVE TOOL SET
1000V 10 PIECE TOOL SET
Product Code Description
7811DMV 1000V 11 Piece 1/2" Drive Socket and Drive Tool Set
Contents Include:
1/2" Drive Tools 1/2" Drive Sockets
Product Code Description Product Code Size (mm)
8150-1/2V 1000V Ratchet 7800DMV-10 10
8154-1/2V 1000V T-Handle 7800DMV-11 11
8160-1/2V 1000V Extension 7800DMV-13 13
813VDE-5.5-125 Screwdriver VDE Slotted 7800DMV-17 17
7800DMV-19 19
7800DMV-20 20
7800DMV-22 22
Features
• For work on electrical installations.
• Includes shock resistant plastic case
Product Code Description